
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
99 
1 

11 
54 
50 
2 

95 
96 
37 
69 
78 
22 
23 
21 
71 
88 
89 
94 

Name 
PJ Jacobsen 
Jake Gagne 
Mathew Scholtz 
Richie Escalante 
Bobby Fong 
Josh Herrin 
JD Beach 
Brandon  Paasch 
Stefano Mesa 
Hayden Gillim 
Benjamin Smith 
Ashton Yates 
Corey Alexander 
Nolan Lamkin 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Max Flinders 
Alex Arango 
Danilo Lewis 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 
Westby Racing LLC 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 
Vision Wheel M4 ECTAR Susuki 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Benjamin Smith Racing 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Tom Wood Powersports 
Steel Commander Racing Team 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Top Pro Motorsports  
Team Brazil 

Overall BestTm 
1:20.647 
1:20.819 
1:21.135 
1:21.399 
1:21.779 
1:21.908 
1:21.929 
1:21.992 
1:22.160 
1:22.449 
1:22.513 
1:22.669 
1:22.782 
1:22.967 
1:25.035 
1:25.146 
1:25.597 
1:26.289 

Diff 

0.172 
0.488 
0.752 
1.132 
1.261 
1.282 
1.345 
1.513 
1.802 
1.866 
2.022 
2.135 
2.320 
4.388 
4.499 
4.950 
5.642 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:20.647 
1:20.819 
1:21.135 
1:21.399 
1:21.779 
1:21.908 
1:21.929 
1:21.992 
1:22.160 
1:22.449 
1:22.513 
1:22.669 
1:22.782 
1:22.967 
1:25.035 
1:25.146 
1:25.597 
1:26.289 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:41.637 
1:37.309 
1:37.956 
1:45.492 
1:43.636 
1:39.229 
1:42.315 
1:39.745 
1:46.687 
1:42.847 
1:42.128 
1:46.206 
1:44.427 
1:45.481 
1:43.166 

1:40.830 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Medallia Superbike 

Combined Qualifying 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 


